
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012600504
DATE : 23.01.2026

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORES, JAPS

CLOSING DATE : 29.01.2026

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012600138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600083985 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR TANK LEVEL
INDICATOR ISOLATION VALVE; FOROXYGEN
SCAVENGER DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE TYPE: BALL
VALVE; VALVE S
IZE:1/2IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING: 150; FLANGE
CONNECTION: RF - FLANGECONNECTION; VALVE
BODY MATERIAL: A182-F316L; BALL MATERIAL: 31
6L
; SEATMATERIAL: RTFE; MAKE: SEO HEUNG METAL
CO. LTD. (SAVE); P&ID:CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10521
& CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10526 & CNE/00
1/2006-D-39-M-R-10531; KKS:
10QCA10AA301/10QCA10AA302/20QCA10AA301/20Q
CA10AA302/30QCA10AA301/30QCA10AA302/10QCA2
0AA303/10QCA20AA 304
/10QCA10AA303/10QCA10AA304/20QCA20AA303/20Q
CA20AA304/20QCA10AA303/20QCA10AA304/30QCA2
0AA303/30QCA20AA304/30QCA10AA303/30QCA10AA
304/0
0QCG10AA301/00QCG10AA302/00QCG10AA303/00QC
G10AA304

         2 EA

2 3600083986 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR TANK OUTLET,
OUTLET LINE DRAIN VALVE & TANKDRAIN VALVE;

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012600504
DATE : 23.01.2026

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORES, JAPS

CLOSING DATE : 29.01.2026

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012600138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

FOR OXYGEN SCAVENGER DOSING SYSTEM;
VALVE TYPE:
 BALLVALVE; VALVE SIZE: 1IN; VALVE FLANGE
RATING: 150; FLANGE CONNECTION: RF- FLANGE
CONNECTION; VALVE BODY MATERIAL: A182-F316L;
BA
LL MATERIAL:316L; SEAT MATERIAL: RTFE; MAKE:
SEO HEUNG METAL CO. LTD. (SAVE);
P&ID:CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10521 &
CNE/001/2006-D- 39-
M-R-10526 &CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10531; KKS:
10QCA10AA401/10QCA13AA001/40QCA23AA101/20Q
CA10AA401/20QCA13AA001/30QCA10AA401/30QCA
13A
A001/10QCA20AA401/10QCA20AA001/10QCA20AA101
/20QCA12AA402/20QCA20AA001/20QCA20AA402/30Q
CA12AA402/30QCA20AA001/30QCA20AA402/00QCG1
0AA4
01/00QCG10AA001/10GHC25AA501/20GHC25AA501/3
0GHC25AA501/00QCG25AA505

3 3600083987 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR LINE FLUSHING
& SUCTION DRAIN VALVE & GASSCRUBBER
ISOLATION VALVE; FOR OXYGEN SCAVENGER

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012600504
DATE : 23.01.2026

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORES, JAPS

CLOSING DATE : 29.01.2026

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012600138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

DOSING SYSTEM; V
ALVETYPE: BALL VALVE; VALVE SIZE: 1IN; VALVE
FLANGE RATING: 600; FLANGECONNECTION: SW;
VALVE BODY MATERIAL: A182-F316L; BALL MATE RI
AL: 316L;SEAT MATERIAL: RTFE; STEM MATERIAL:
316L; MAKE: SEO HEUNG METAL CO. LTD.(SAVE);
P&ID: CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10521 & CNE /00
1/2006-D-39-M-R-10526&
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10531;
KKS:10QCA13AA403/40QCA23AA404/10QCA46AA701/
20QCA13AA402/20QCA16AA701/30QCA13AA40
2/30QCA16AA701/00QCG18AA201/00QCG13AA402/00
QCG16AA701/10QCA13AA801/10QCA13AA802/10QCA
12AA403/10QCA12AA404/10QCA12AA405/20QCA13A
A801
/20QCA13AA802/20QCA12AA403/20QCA12AA404/20Q
CA12AA405/30QCA13AA801/30QCA13AA802/30QCA1
2AA403/30QCA12AA404/30QCA12AA405

4 3600083990 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR TANK LEVEL
TRANSMITTER CONNECTION VALVE; FOROXYGEN
SCAVENGER DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE TYPE: BALL
VALVE; VAL
VE SIZE:2IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING: 150; FLANGE

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012600504
DATE : 23.01.2026

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORES, JAPS

CLOSING DATE : 29.01.2026

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012600138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CONNECTION: RF - FLANGECONNECTION; VALVE
BODY MATERIAL: A182-F316L; BALL MATERIAL: 3 1
6L; SEATMATERIAL: RTFE; MAKE: SEO HEUNG
METAL CO. LTD. (SAVE);
P&ID:CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10521 &
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10526 & CNE/
001/2006-D-39-M-R-10531; KKS:
10QCA20AA302/20QCA20AA302/30QCA20AA302

5 3600083991 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR DOSING PUMP
SUCTION & DISCHARGE ISOLATIONVALVE; FOR
OXYGEN SCAVENGER DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE
TYPE: BALL VA
LVE;VALVE SIZE: 1/2IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING:
600; FLANGE CONNECTION: SW;VALVE BODY
MATERIAL: A182-F316L; BALL MATERIAL: 316L; SEAT
MA
TERIAL:RTFE; STEM MATERIAL: 316L; MAKE: SEO
HEUNG METAL CO. LTD. (SAVE);
P&ID:CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10521 &
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M- R-1
0526 &CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10531; KKS:
11QCA31AA002/11QCA34AA003/12QCA31AA004/12Q
CA34AA005/60QCA31AA102/60QCA32AA103/70QCA3

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012600504
DATE : 23.01.2026

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORES, JAPS

CLOSING DATE : 29.01.2026

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012600138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

3AA1 04/
70QCA38AA110/60QCA33AA105/60QCA34AA106/70Q
CA35AA107/70QCA39AA111/60QCA37AA108/70QCA3
7AA109/21QCA31AA002/21QCA34AA003/22QCA31AA
004/22
QCA34AA005/31QCA31AA002/31QCA34AA003/32QCA
31AA004/32QCA34AA005

6 3600083992 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR DOSING PUMP
DISCHARGE & OULTET ISOLATIONVALVE; FOR
OXYGEN SCAVENGER DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE
TYPE: GLOBE VA
LVE;VALVE SIZE: 1/2IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING:
600; FLANGE CONNECTION: SW;VALVE BODY
MATERIAL: A182-F316L; SEAT MATERIAL: S.T.L; ADDI
T
IONAL INFO:WP/ST. OIL: #600 @ 850 F & WP/W. O. G:
#1200 @ 100 F; FORGED; MAKE: SEOHEUNG METAL
CO. LTD. (SAVE); P&ID: CNE/001/2006 -D
-39-M-R-10521 &CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10526 &
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10531;
KKS:11QCA33AA006/11QCA36AA007/12QCA33AA008/
12QCA36AA00 9/1
1QCA37AA010/11QCA37AA011/12QCA37AA012/12QC

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012600504
DATE : 23.01.2026

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORES, JAPS

CLOSING DATE : 29.01.2026

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012600138

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

A37AA013/21QCA33AA006/21QCA36AA007/22QCA33
AA008/22QCA36AA009/21QCA37AA010/21QCA37AA0
11/ 22
QCA37AA012/22QCA37AA013/31QCA33AA006/31QCA
36AA007/32QCA33AA008/32QCA36AA009/31QCA37A
A010/31QCA37AA011/32QCA37AA012/32QCA37AA013

7 3600084000 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR DOSING PUMP
DISCHARGE OUTLET CHECK VALVE;FOR
TRISODIUM PHOSPHATE DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE
TYPE: SWING CHECK
 VALVE;VALVE SIZE: 1/2IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING:
1500; FLANGE CONNECTION: SW;VALVE BODY
MATERIAL: A182-F316L; SEAT MATERIAL: S.T.L; AD
DITIONAL INFO:WP/ST. OIL: #1500 @ 850 F & WP/W.
O. G: #3000 @ 100 F; FORGED; MAKE: SEOHEUNG
METAL CO. LTD. (SAVE); P&ID: CNE/001 /20
06-D-39-M-R-10525 &CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10530 &
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10535;
KKS:11QCC33AA201/11QCC36AA202/12QCC33AA203
/12QCC3 6AA2
04/21QCC33AA201/21QCC36AA202/22QCC33AA203/2
2QCC36AA204/31QCC33AA201/31QCC36AA202/32QC
C33AA203/32QCC36AA204

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012600504
DATE : 23.01.2026

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORES, JAPS

CLOSING DATE : 29.01.2026

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012600138

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR CHEMICAL DOSING SYSTEM VALVES AT M STATION, JABEL

ALI. (COC <(>&<)> TEST CERTIFICATE TO BE PROVIDED)

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

6)Confidentiality Clause: The Supplier/Service Provider shall treat all information and data (excluding open data) contained in the Purchase Order or obtained by theSupplier/Service Provider in

connection with the execution of Works as proprietary and strictly confidential. In particular, the Supplier/ Service Provider shall not publish or disclose any data or information including but not

limited to personally identifiable information, government data, project details, specifications, drawings or photographs concerning the Works to any third parties without the prior written consent

of the Employer.

If the Supplier/Service Provider is obligated to obtain NOCs / Permits /Permissions for the Project from Government agencies as per the terms and scope of the Contract, the Supplier/Service Provider

shall submit only the specific data required for the purpose to the authorized team of the agency, through their prescribed channel / system, subject to information security requirements

The Supplier/Service Provider shall comply with all the applicable data protection laws and regulations.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012600504
DATE : 23.01.2026

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORES, JAPS

CLOSING DATE : 29.01.2026

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012600138

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 8  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


